Design PM28A
Arm Mount Area Light
Maximum 400W Metal Halide
Or High Pressure Sodium
PM28A 022208
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
Specifications

Options & Accessories
PM28ASH
Polycarbonate Shield
PM28AWG
Wire Guard
PM28AV
Visor Shield
18"
11" 15"
6-3/4"
8-3/4"
6-1/2"
6-7/16"
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
PM28A100H 100 HPS
PM28A400H 400 HPS
PM28A100M 100 MH
PM28A150M 150 MH
PM28A175M 175 MH
PM28A250M 250 MH
PM28A150H 150 HPS
PM28A250H 250 HPS
PM28A250MP 250 MH PS
PM28A320MP 320 MH PS
PM28A350MP 350 MH PS
PM28A400M 400 MH
PM28A400MP 400 MH PS
2189 North Route 83 PMB# 279 Round Lake Beach, Illinois 60073 Phone: (847) 886-2731 Fax: (847) 886-2760 www.lumentechlighting.net